

## VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2016	6-0035	Version:	0	Name:	Community Pride Awards - Orland Knights Pee Wee Football Team
Туре:	MO	TION			Status:	PLACED ON FILE
File created:	1/7/2	2016			In control:	Board of Trustees
On agenda:	1/18	/2016			Final action:	1/18/2016
Title:	Community Pride Awards - Orland Knights Pee Wee Football Team					
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion Result
1/18/2016	0	Board o	f Trustees			
1/7/2016	0	Officials			IN	TRODUCED TO BOARD

Title

Community Pride Awards - Orland Knights Pee Wee Football Team

History

Mayor McLaughlin will present Community Pride Awards to the Orland Knights Pee Wee Football Team in recognition of their winning the 2015 Metro Youth Football League Championship.